PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Revision: 10 August 2021 4:07 PM
SPECSHEET
PL KICK
BOPLAN
PLINTH
SPECIFICATION
SHEET

10
0
10
Ø12mm x 100mm Ø10mm x 100mm
Asphalt
anchor Bolt M10 x 40mm + Screw Ø16mm Not available
Spit
anchor Bolt M12 x 100mm + Plug Ø20mm Not available
FEATURES AND FUNCTIONALITY
SPECSHEET     213
Boplan bv Head Office | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan bv. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
REFERENCE LIST - PL KICK 112
YELLOW BLACK
500mm (2fix) PL1100-0500-0001YE PL1100-0500-0001BL
1000mm (2fix) PL1100-1000-0001YE PL1100-1000-0001BL
2000mm (3fix) PL1100-2000-0001YE PL1100-2000-0001BL
3000mm (4fix) PL1100-3000-0001YE PL1100-3000-0001BL
501- 1300mm (2fix) PL1101-1300-0001YE PL1101-1300-0001BL
1301-2200mm (3fix) PL1101-2200-0001YE PL1101-2200-0001BL
2201-3100mm (4fix) PL1101-3100-0001YE PL1101-3100-0001BL
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8